
PrEiSListE

DEIN RAUM HAMBURG

1 STUNDE

4 STUNDEN

8 STUNDEN

JE ÜBERSTUNDE

SONN- & FEIERTAG

WERBUNG & FILM

STUDIO-MIETE

€ 40

€ 140

€ 250

€ 40

€ 50 / Tag zzgl.

100% Aufschlag

STAPELSTÜHLE

REINIGUNG BESENREIN

REINIGUNG

SERVICES

auf Anfrage

€ 0

€ 35 / Stunde
bei starker Verschmutzung

Nach § 19 (1) UStG besteht keine Umsatzsteuerpflicht. 

Alter Teichweg 28
22081 Hamburg
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